PI CORF ANNU/	NOW: FILING PORATION AL REPORT 998	G FEE AFT	Sandr Søci	F IS \$550.00 PARTMENT OF STATE B. Mortham retary of State DF CORPORATIONS	Apr 16 Secret		3 8:(
DOCUM 1. Corporation HGS INT Principal Place	ERNATIONAL DR		Mailing Address	3)				
			633 DARTMOUTH ST. ORLANDO FL 32604		DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 3. Date Incorporated or Qualified			
					01/24/1995	,u		
2. Principal Plac	ce of Business		2a. Mailing Address		4. FEI Number		A	oplied For
Suite, Apt. #,	etc	1	26 Suite, Apt. #, etc.	·····	59-3298729			ot Applicabl Additional
22	010.		27		5. Certificate of Status Desired			Additional equired
City & State			City & State		6. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution		Added	May Be to Fees
Zip 24	Country 25	- F	Zip 29	Country 30	 8. This corporation owes or has Personal Property Tax due Ju 	· •		langible
	g. Name and Addres			81 Name	10. Name and Address of New			
B&C						83		
390 M Suite Orla	N. ORANGE AVE. E 1100 NDO FL 32801	000 507 0502 00	od 507 1600 Elocida SU	83 64 City	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FL	`	Code
390 N SUITE ORLA 11. Pursuant to office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Socti istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco	, in the State of F opt the obligation	lorida. Such change was of, Section 607.0505	83 84 City atules, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo , Florida Statutes.	orporation submits this statement for th ration's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo	 changing i	ls registere
390 N SUITE ORLA 11. Pursuant to office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Socti- istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco	, in the State of F opt the obligation	Iorida. Such change w. hs of, Section 607.0505	83 84 City atules, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	changing i ointment as	ts registere registered
390 N SUITE ORLA 11. Pursuant to office or reg agent. I am SIGNATURE SIGNATURE 12.	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Socti- instered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco- off O	, in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and FICE HS AND DI	Iorida. Such change w. hs of, Section 607.0505	83 84 City atules, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo , Florida Statutes.	orporation submits this statement for th ration's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	changing i ointment as	ts registere registered
390 N SUITE ORLA 11. Pursuant to office or rec agent. I am SIGNATURE	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Ibrida. Such change w. is of, Section 607.0505 d ble if applicable (IRECTORS	83 84 City atutes, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo Florida Statutes. NOTE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	changing i ointment as	registered registered
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Socti istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco patters typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GARN	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Ibrida. Such change w. is of, Section 607.0505 d ble if applicable (IRECTORS	83 84 City atutes, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo Florida Statutes. N01E: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	changing i ointment as	registered registered
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 distle it epidicable (IRECTORS DELETE	B3 B4 City atules, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo Florida Statutes. NOTE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	Changing i ointment as DIRECTOF	Is registered registered IS IN 12
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 distle it epidicable (IRECTORS DELETE	B3 B4 City atuites, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo , Florida Statutes. NOTE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	Changing i ointment as DIRECTOF	Is registered registered IS IN 12
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 ditle if applicable (IRFCTORS	B3 B4 City atultes, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo , Florida Statutes. NOTE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 distle it epidicable (IRECTORS DELETE	B3 B4 City atuites, the above-named co as authorized by the corpo , Florida Statutes. NOTE: Registered Agent signature re 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	Changing i ointment as DIRECTOF	Is registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 ditle if applicable (IRFCTORS	83 84 City atuites, the above-named composition of the corposition of the corpositi	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL the purpose of cept the appo	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 dide if epidicatile (RECTORS DELETE	83 84 63 84 City as authorized by the corpo r.1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 2.1 2.1 1.4 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.1 1.4 2.2 NAME 2.3 3.1 1.1 2.1 2.1 1.4 2.1 1.1 2.1 2.1 1.1 2.2 3.1 1.1 2.3 1.4 2.4 2.1 3.1 1.1 1.1 2.1 1.1 1.1 1.1 2.1 1.1	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 ditle if applicable (IRFCTORS	83 84 63 84 City atuites, the above-named composition of the corposition of the corp	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 dide if epidicatile (RECTORS DELETE	83 84 63 84 City atultes, the above-named composition of the corposition of the corp	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 dide if epidicatile (RECTORS DELETE	83 84 63 84 City atuites, the above-named composition of the corposition of the corp	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 dide if epidicatile (RECTORS DELETE	83 84 83 84 84 84 85 84 84 84 85 84 85 84 85 84 85 86 86 86 86 86 87 86 87 86 80 80 81 82 83 84 83 84 83 84 83 84 84 84 85 84 85 84 85 86 86 87 87 87 87 87 88 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 <td>orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac</td> <td>FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND</td> <td>changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change</td> <td>Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition</td>	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change	Is registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w is of, Section 607.0505 ditle if any incatin (IRECTORS	83 84 City atules, the above-named composition of the corposition of the corpositio	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change	Is registere registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w is of, Section 607.0505 ditle if any incatin (IRECTORS	83 84 City atules, the above-named composition of the corposition of t	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo DATE FICERS AND	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change	Is registere registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w is of, Section 607.0505 ditle if any incatin (IRECTORS	83 84 City atules, the above-named composition of the corposition of the corpositio	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo	changing i ointment as DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change	Is registere registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 Intention 607.0505 Intent	83 84 City atutes, the above-named composition of the corposition of t	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo	changing i changing i change DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change Change Change	Is registere registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition Addition Addition
390 N SUITE ORLA	I. ORANGE AVE. 1100 NDO FL 32801 the provisions of Soctii istered agent, or both, familiar with, and acco Dature, typed or printed name Of D STETSON, H. GAR 633 DARTMOUTH S	in the State of F opt the obligation of registered agent and TICE HS AND DI Y ST.	Iorida Such change w Is of, Section 607.0505 Intention 607.0505 Intent	83 84 City atules, the above-named composition of the corposition of the corposited of the corposition of th	orporation submits this statement for th vation's board of directors. I hereby ac	FL e purpose of cept the appo	changing i changing i change DIRECTOF Change Change Change Change Change Change	Is registere registered RS IN 12 Addition Addition